
#29 Women's Weight Throw
11:30 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Zoe YEAST SO Louisville 19.02m 62' 5" FOUL 18.10 19.02 18.55 FOUL 18.46

2 Emma ALBANO SO Notre Dame 16.84m 55' 3" FOUL 16.84 15.57 15.84 16.68 FOUL

3 Rebecca CALIENDO FR Purdue 16.27m 53' 41 /2 14.85 15.60 16.27 16.10 16.05 16.03

4 Iyanna LEWIS SR Oberlin 15.71m 51' 61 /2 FOUL 15.18 15.71 14.85 14.65 FOUL

Katherine COFFEY SR Louisville NM

#28 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Logan KUSKY Unattached 19.93m 65' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 18.71 FOUL 19.93 19.58

2 Michael SHOAF JR Notre Dame 19.85m 65' 11 /2 19.61 19.85 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Blake KUSKY JR Notre Dame 18.29m 60' 01 /4 16.71 17.15 17.77 17.44 17.66 18.29

4 Matthew TEAGUE SO Notre Dame 17.16m 56' 33 /4 15.69 FOUL 16.29 FOUL 17.16 FOUL

5 Leo MAXWELL FR Purdue 17.06m 55' 113 /4 FOUL 16.24 16.82 16.78 17.06 16.82

6 Seth ALLEN FR Purdue 17.04m 55' 11" FOUL 16.12 FOUL FOUL 17.04 16.16

Cale AYERS FR Purdue NM

#24 Women's Long Jump
11:30 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Bo BRASSEUR Parkside Pine 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.62 (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) FOUL 5.37 (+0.0) FOUL 5.87 (+0.0)

2 Modupe AWOSANYA FR IUPUI 5.85m 19' 21 /2 5.45 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) FOUL 5.76 (+0.0) 5.85 (+0.0)

3 Alaina BRADY SO Notre Dame 5.76m 18' 103 /4 5.49 (+0.0) 5.49 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.76 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0)

4 Kayla WALTERS JR Miami (Ohio) 5.36m 17' 7" 5.26 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 4.93 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0)

5 Miahna HARDEN SO Chicago Stat 5.19m 17' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 5.03 (+0.0) 5.07 (+0.0) 5.14 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0)

6 Lucy CZIRJAK SO Butler 5.08m 16' 8" 4.91 (+0.0) 5.08 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0) FOUL 4.89 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0)

7 Taylor MANLEY SO Miami (Ohio) 5.06m 16' 71 /4 5.06 (+0.0) 4.96 (+0.0) 2.84 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 4.49 (+0.0) 4.53 (+0.0)

8 Reese SANDERS FR Notre Dame 5.04m 16' 61 /2 4.99 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0) 4.72 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 4.68 (+0.0)

9 Clara BARR FR Niagara 4.96m 16' 31 /4 4.64 (+0.0) 4.69 (+0.0) 4.96 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0) 4.76 (+0.0)

10 Remi BECKHAM JR Butler 4.78m 15' 81 /4 4.78 (+0.0) FOUL 2.31 (+0.0)

11 Elle MILLER SO Miami (Ohio) 4.74m 15' 63 /4 4.70 (+0.0) 4.74 (+0.0) 4.40 (+0.0)

12 Hannah ADDERLEY-JULIEN FR Niagara 4.63m 15' 21 /4 FOUL FOUL 4.63 (+0.0)

13 Sanaya ROSS JR Chicago Stat 4.41m 14' 53 /4 FOUL FOUL 4.41 (+0.0)

#22 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80

1 Anne BUSSE SO Purdue 3.65m 11' 113 /4 XO O O XXX

2 Olivia FABRY JR Notre Dame 3.65m 11' 113 /4 --- O XO XXX

3 Alison CASEY SO Purdue 3.50m 11' 53 /4 O XO XXX

4 Alexandra CHLUMSKY JR Notre Dame 3.35m 10' 113 /4 O XXX

Grace HICKS SO Miami (Ohio) NH

Karlie STAUDER FR Purdue NH XXX
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#20 Women's High Jump
11:30 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77

1 Madison SCHMIDT SO Notre Dame 1.72m 5' 73 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

2 Jadin O'BRIEN SO Notre Dame 1.67m 5' 53 /4 PPP O O O XXX

2 Sarah FLIGHT JR Notre Dame 1.67m 5' 53 /4 PPP O O O XXX

4 Arianna MARTINEZ SR Notre Dame 1.67m 5' 53 /4 PPP O O XXO XXX

5 Alaina BRADY SO Notre Dame 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O O XO XXO XXX

6 Kayla WALTERS JR Miami (Ohio) 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XO XXX

7 Reese SANDERS FR Notre Dame 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XXO XXX

Sanaya ROSS JR Chicago Stat NH XXX

#23 Men's Long Jump
12:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Zac STANLEY JR Butler 6.85m 22' 53 /4 FOUL 6.46 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

#21 Men's Pole Vault
1:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.28 4.43 4.58 4.73 4.88 5.03

1 Collin KAO SO Unattached 4.88m 16' 0" --- --- --- O O XXX

2 Daniel AFFLECK FR Purdue 4.73m 15' 61 /4 --- --- XO- O-- XXX ---

Nolan BLACHOWSKI SO Notre Dame NH --- --- --- XXX

Richard UNDESSER JR PV Junkies NH XXX

Jack ELDER JR Butler NH XXX

#25 Women's Triple Jump
1:15 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Lucy CZIRJAK SO Butler 10.89m 35' 83 /4 10.84 FOUL 10.76 10.89 10.64 10.80

#27 Women's Shot Put
1:15 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Maura KIMMEL Unattached 15.28m 50' 13 /4 13.84 15.28 14.56 14.17 14.49 14.90

2 Santornya RALLIFORD SO Miami (Ohio) 13.92m 45' 8" 12.98 FOUL 13.92 FOUL 13.18 FOUL

3 Alesis JUNTUNEN SR Notre Dame 13.72m 45' 01 /4 FOUL 13.52 13.72 13.07 12.60 13.31

4 Ore OLUSI UNAUNAT-Notre 13.37m 43' 101 /2 12.15 FOUL FOUL 12.84 13.37 12.59

5 Emma ALBANO SO Notre Dame 12.88m 42' 31 /4 12.88 FOUL 12.32 FOUL 12.63 FOUL

6 Ava BUTTERBAUGH JR Notre Dame 12.86m 42' 21 /4 FOUL 11.85 12.47 FOUL 12.86 FOUL

7 Ikeava BRYANT SO Purdue 12.38m 40' 71 /2 FOUL 11.81 12.38 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Jaecy NELSON FR Purdue 11.46m 37' 71 /4 11.10 FOUL 11.46 FOUL FOUL 11.10

9 Karmen KOCH SR Butler 11.32m 37' 13 /4 11.32 10.18 10.47 11.01 10.85 11.13

10 Remi BECKHAM JR Butler 9.72m 31' 103 /4 9.18 9.54 9.72
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#26 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF JR Notre Dame 20.05m 65' 91 /2 18.09 18.86 20.05 19.58 19.47 19.80

2 Ryan SMITH SR Miami (Ohio) 16.82m 55' 21 /4 14.57 14.98 16.36 16.82 FOUL FOUL

3 Zach PETKO UNAUNAT-Notre 15.94m 52' 33 /4 15.20 FOUL FOUL 15.61 15.94 15.90

4 Henry BOUDREAU JR Notre Dame 15.69m 51' 53 /4 15.03 15.46 15.23 15.69 15.48 FOUL

5 Jack ELDER JR Butler 13.05m 42' 93 /4 FOUL 12.82 12.95 13.05 FOUL 12.55

#19 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

1 Drew HERMAN JR Butler 1.93m 6' 4" PPP PPP O XXX

2 Sean DAVIES FR Butler 1.83m 6' 0" XXO XXX

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
11:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Jack ELDER JR Butler 8.29

2 Mychah SPELLS JR Chicago State 8.33

3 Max WILHELM SO Butler 8.59

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
11:25 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Rajiah ANDREWS SR Tiffin 8.78 1(1)

2 Kayla WALTERS JR Miami (Ohio) 8.81 1(2)

3 Karmen KOCH SR Butler 9.25 1(3)

4 Clara BARR FR Niagara 9.41 2(1)

5 Remi BECKHAM JR Butler 9.95 2(2)

6 Mychena SMITH FR Niagara 10.60 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Rajiah ANDREWS SR Tiffin 8.78

2 Kayla WALTERS JR Miami (Ohio) 8.81

3 Karmen KOCH SR Butler 9.25

Section 2 of 2

1 Clara BARR FR Niagara 9.41

2 Remi BECKHAM JR Butler 9.95

3 Mychena SMITH FR Niagara 10.60

#1 Men's 60 Meters
11:35 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 9 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Naquille HARRIS JR Cincinnati 6.90Q 3(1)

2 Ben BRADLEY SO Butler 6.93q 3(2)

3 Max RIVERA SO Illinois-Chicago 6.96Q 1(1)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
11:35 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 9 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SR Unattached 6.98q 1(2)

5 Rodney BURNS III JR Unattached 6.98q 3(3)

6 LaVell PATTERSON SO Chicago State 7.13Q 2(1)

7 Dalton BURK SR Illinois-Chicago 7.14q 1(3)

8 Mikhail WATSON JR Chicago State 7.30q 3(4)

9 Malachi SPELLS JR Chicago State 7.32 2(2)

10 Jalen JONES SO Chicago State 7.37 1(4)

11 Wisdom CHIGWADA SR Unattached 7.37 2(3)

12 Mychah SPELLS JR Chicago State 7.63 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Max RIVERA SO Illinois-Chicago 6.96Q

2 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SR Unattached 6.98q

3 Dalton BURK SR Illinois-Chicago 7.14q

4 Jalen JONES SO Chicago State 7.37

Heat 2 of 3

1 LaVell PATTERSON SO Chicago State 7.13Q

2 Malachi SPELLS JR Chicago State 7.32

3 Wisdom CHIGWADA SR Unattached 7.37

4 Mychah SPELLS JR Chicago State 7.63

Heat 3 of 3

1 Naquille HARRIS JR Cincinnati 6.90Q

2 Ben BRADLEY SO Butler 6.93q

3 Rodney BURNS III JR Unattached 6.98q

4 Mikhail WATSON JR Chicago State 7.30q

#2 Women's 60 Meters
11:45 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 9 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Shae DOUGLAS SR Notre Dame 7.57Q 1(1)

2 Jordyn REED SR Unattached 7.71q 1(2)

3 Rajiah ANDREWS SR Tiffin 7.72Q 2(1)

4 Abby SUSZEK SO Miami (Ohio) 7.80Q 3(1)

5 Kaitlynn ROGERS SR Illinois-Chicago 8.06q 3(2)

6 Jayda IRELAND SO Chicago State 8.08q 2(2)

7 Jade CADICHON SO Butler 8.10q 1(3)

8 Daniela VELEZ FR Niagara 8.30q 3(3)

9 Amani SCOTT SR Niagara 8.37 2(3)

10 Shamauri BRACKETT FR Chicago State 8.44 1(4)

11 Karoline RIISNAES FR Chicago State 9.09 2(4)

12 Delaney KENNEY FR Chicago State 9.17 1(5)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
11:45 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 9 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
13 Stella CHIARADIA FR Chicago State 9.43 1(6)

14 Brianna SANCHEZ FR Chicago State 9.67 3(4)

15 Veronika AVILA FR Chicago State 9.92 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Shae DOUGLAS SR Notre Dame 7.57Q

2 Jordyn REED SR Unattached 7.71q

3 Jade CADICHON SO Butler 8.10q

4 Shamauri BRACKETT FR Chicago State 8.44

5 Delaney KENNEY FR Chicago State 9.17

6 Stella CHIARADIA FR Chicago State 9.43

Heat 2 of 3

1 Rajiah ANDREWS SR Tiffin 7.72Q

2 Jayda IRELAND SO Chicago State 8.08q

3 Amani SCOTT SR Niagara 8.37

4 Karoline RIISNAES FR Chicago State 9.09

5 Veronika AVILA FR Chicago State 9.92

Heat 3 of 3

1 Abby SUSZEK SO Miami (Ohio) 7.80Q

2 Kaitlynn ROGERS SR Illinois-Chicago 8.06q

3 Daniela VELEZ FR Niagara 8.30q

4 Brianna SANCHEZ FR Chicago State 9.67

#30 Men's 4000m DMR
12:00 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Wisconsin (A) 9:19.99 2(1)

1) Adam SPENCER SO
            5:22.687 (5:22.687)

2) Colin ENZ SR
            9:19.988 (3:57.301)

3) Abdullahi HASSAN JR 4) Jackson SHARP JR

1 North Carolina (A) 9:19.99 1(1)

1) Jesse HUNT SR
            5:26.786 (5:26.786)

2) Jared WILLIAMS SO
            9:19.988 (3:53.202)

3) Kyle REINHEIMER SO 4) Ethan STRAND SO

3 Villanova (A) 9:20.44 2(2)

1) Liam MURPHY SO
            5:26.475 (5:26.475)

2) James MILGIE FR
            9:20.439 (3:53.964)

3) Sean DOLAN JR 4) Charlie O'DONOVAN SR

4 Michigan (A) 9:20.83 1(2)

1) Arjun JHA SR
            5:26.320 (5:26.320)

2) Dubem AMENE JR
            9:20.828 (3:54.508)

3) Cole JOHNSON SR 4) Nick FOSTER SR
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#30 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
12:00 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
5 BYU (A) 9:21.18 1(3)

1) Kenneth ROOKS SO
            5:24.340 (5:24.340)

2) Josh TAYLOR SO
            9:21.178 (3:56.838)

3) Sebastian FERNANDEZ SO 4) Casey CLINGER SO

6 Ole Miss (A) 9:21.89 2(3)

1) Baylor FRANKLIN SR
            5:27.031 (5:27.031)

2) Cade FLATT FR
            9:21.882 (3:54.851)

3) Tiarnan CRORKEN SR 4) Anthony CAMERIERI SR

7 Indiana (A) 9:22.16 2(4)

1) Camden MARSHALL SO
            5:27.560 (5:27.560)

2) Micah CAMBLE JR
            9:22.153 (3:54.593)

3) Parker RAYMOND SO 4) Jake GEBHARDT JR

8 Tennessee (A) 9:22.65 1(4)

1) Canaan ANDERSON JR
            5:28.029 (5:28.029)

2) Rasheeme GRIFFITH JR
            9:22.646 (3:54.617)

3) Joe HOOTS SR 4) Yaseen ABDALLA SO

9 Texas (A) 9:22.74 2(5)

1) Cruz GOMEZ JR
            5:26.705 (5:26.705)

2) Jonathan JONES SR
            9:22.733 (3:56.028)

3) Yusuf BIZIMANA SO 4) Crayton CARROZZA JR

10 LSU (A) 9:22.83 2(6)

1) Alex SELLES SR
            5:28.456 (5:28.456)

2) Ashton HICKS SR
            9:22.830 (3:54.374)

3) Parker MCBRIDE SR 4) Davis BOVE JR

11 Princeton (A) 9:23.27 2(7)

1) Ethan REESE JR
            5:26.906 (5:26.906)

2) William DOYLE JR
            9:23.268 (3:56.362)

3) Samuel RODMAN SO 4) Duncan MILLER SR

12 Georgetown (A) 9:29.73 1(5)

1) Camden GILMORE JR
            5:29.609 (5:29.609)

2) Nicholas GIVAN FR
            9:29.722 (4:00.113)

3) Matthew PAYAMPS JR 4) Matthew RIZZO JR

13 Stanford (A) 9:31.02 1(6)

1) Charles HICKS JR
            5:31.791 (5:31.791)

2) Miles ZOLTAK SR
            9:31.017 (3:59.226)

3) Zane BERGEN FR 4) John LESTER SO

14 New Mexico (A) 9:32.54 1(7)

1) Matthew LARKIN JR
            5:29.995 (5:29.995)

2) Jevon O'BRYANT JR
            9:32.537 (4:02.542)

3) Ethan BROUW SO 4) Abdirizak IBRAHIM JR

15 Clemson (A) 9:32.82 1(8)

1) Corentin SERBOURCE SR
            5:33.924 (5:33.924)

2) Aman THORNTON JR
            9:32.819 (3:58.895)

3) Gabriel LUDWICK SO 4) Victor NDIWA FR

16 Texas A&M (A) 9:34.00 2(8)

1) Cooper CAWTHRA SO
            5:31.529 (5:31.529)

2) DeMarco ESCOBAR FR
            9:33.991 (4:02.462)

3) Caden NORRIS SO 4) Eric CASAREZ JR

17 Notre Dame (B) 9:35.21 2(9)
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#30 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
12:00 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
18 Penn State (A) 9:47.52 1(9)

1) Yukichi ISHII FR
            5:33.438 (5:33.438)

2) Korbin MARTINO SO
            9:47.516 (4:14.078)

3) Darius SMALLWOOD SO 4) Brandon HONTZ SR

Notre Dame (A) DNF 2

1) Daelen ACKLEY FR 2) Joseph DOBRYDNEY JR

3) Nick MILLER SR 4) CJ SINGLETON FR

UNAT-Notre Dame (A) DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 North Carolina (A) 9:19.99

1) Jesse HUNT SR
            5:26.786 (5:26.786)

2) Jared WILLIAMS SO
            9:19.988 (3:53.202)

3) Kyle REINHEIMER SO 4) Ethan STRAND SO

2 Michigan (A) 9:20.83

1) Arjun JHA SR
            5:26.320 (5:26.320)

2) Dubem AMENE JR
            9:20.828 (3:54.508)

3) Cole JOHNSON SR 4) Nick FOSTER SR

3 BYU (A) 9:21.18

1) Kenneth ROOKS SO
            5:24.340 (5:24.340)

2) Josh TAYLOR SO
            9:21.178 (3:56.838)

3) Sebastian FERNANDEZ SO 4) Casey CLINGER SO

4 Tennessee (A) 9:22.65

1) Canaan ANDERSON JR
            5:28.029 (5:28.029)

2) Rasheeme GRIFFITH JR
            9:22.646 (3:54.617)

3) Joe HOOTS SR 4) Yaseen ABDALLA SO

5 Georgetown (A) 9:29.73

1) Camden GILMORE JR
            5:29.609 (5:29.609)

2) Nicholas GIVAN FR
            9:29.722 (4:00.113)

3) Matthew PAYAMPS JR 4) Matthew RIZZO JR

6 Stanford (A) 9:31.02

1) Charles HICKS JR
            5:31.791 (5:31.791)

2) Miles ZOLTAK SR
            9:31.017 (3:59.226)

3) Zane BERGEN FR 4) John LESTER SO

7 New Mexico (A) 9:32.54

1) Matthew LARKIN JR
            5:29.995 (5:29.995)

2) Jevon O'BRYANT JR
            9:32.537 (4:02.542)

3) Ethan BROUW SO 4) Abdirizak IBRAHIM JR

8 Clemson (A) 9:32.82

1) Corentin SERBOURCE SR
            5:33.924 (5:33.924)

2) Aman THORNTON JR
            9:32.819 (3:58.895)

3) Gabriel LUDWICK SO 4) Victor NDIWA FR

9 Penn State (A) 9:47.52

1) Yukichi ISHII FR
            5:33.438 (5:33.438)

2) Korbin MARTINO SO
            9:47.516 (4:14.078)

3) Darius SMALLWOOD SO 4) Brandon HONTZ SR
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#30 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

UNAT-Notre Dame (A) DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Wisconsin (A) 9:19.99

1) Adam SPENCER SO
            5:22.687 (5:22.687)

2) Colin ENZ SR
            9:19.988 (3:57.301)

3) Abdullahi HASSAN JR 4) Jackson SHARP JR

2 Villanova (A) 9:20.44

1) Liam MURPHY SO
            5:26.475 (5:26.475)

2) James MILGIE FR
            9:20.439 (3:53.964)

3) Sean DOLAN JR 4) Charlie O'DONOVAN SR

3 Ole Miss (A) 9:21.89

1) Baylor FRANKLIN SR
            5:27.031 (5:27.031)

2) Cade FLATT FR
            9:21.882 (3:54.851)

3) Tiarnan CRORKEN SR 4) Anthony CAMERIERI SR

4 Indiana (A) 9:22.16

1) Camden MARSHALL SO
            5:27.560 (5:27.560)

2) Micah CAMBLE JR
            9:22.153 (3:54.593)

3) Parker RAYMOND SO 4) Jake GEBHARDT JR

5 Texas (A) 9:22.74

1) Cruz GOMEZ JR
            5:26.705 (5:26.705)

2) Jonathan JONES SR
            9:22.733 (3:56.028)

3) Yusuf BIZIMANA SO 4) Crayton CARROZZA JR

6 LSU (A) 9:22.83

1) Alex SELLES SR
            5:28.456 (5:28.456)

2) Ashton HICKS SR
            9:22.830 (3:54.374)

3) Parker MCBRIDE SR 4) Davis BOVE JR

7 Princeton (A) 9:23.27

1) Ethan REESE JR
            5:26.906 (5:26.906)

2) William DOYLE JR
            9:23.268 (3:56.362)

3) Samuel RODMAN SO 4) Duncan MILLER SR

8 Texas A&M (A) 9:34.00

1) Cooper CAWTHRA SO
            5:31.529 (5:31.529)

2) DeMarco ESCOBAR FR
            9:33.991 (4:02.462)

3) Caden NORRIS SO 4) Eric CASAREZ JR

9 Notre Dame (B) 9:35.21

Notre Dame (A) DNF

1) Daelen ACKLEY FR 2) Joseph DOBRYDNEY JR

3) Nick MILLER SR 4) CJ SINGLETON FR

#31 Women's 4000m DMR
12:30 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Notre Dame (A) 10:50.41

1) Katie THRONSON SR
            6:19.557 (6:19.557)

2) Eve BALSEIRO SO
            10:50.404 (4:30.847)

3) Kaitlin RYAN SR 4) Olivia MARKEZICH JR

2 Georgetown (A) 10:54.18

1) Melissa RIGGINS SO
            6:16.872 (6:16.872)

2) Maya DRAYTON JR
            10:54.173 (4:37.301)

3) Katy-Ann MCDONALD JR 4) Grace JENSEN SR
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#31 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
12:30 PM:
Pl Team Time
3 Ole Miss (A) 10:55.04

1) Kristel VAN DEN BERG SR
            6:20.809 (6:20.809)

2) Gabrielle MATTHEWS FR
            10:55.040 (4:34.231)

3) Madison HULSEY SO 4) Loral WINN SR

4 LSU (A) 10:56.41

1) Cindy BOURDIER SR
            6:18.489 (6:18.489)

2) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO FR
            10:56.404 (4:37.915)

3) Michaela ROSE SO 4) Lorena RANGEL BATRES SO

5 Michigan State (A) 10:57.60

1) Lauren FREELAND JR
            6:20.877 (6:20.877)

2) Shakira DANCY SR
            10:57.598 (4:36.721)

3) Katelyn STEWART-BARNETT SO 4) Katie OSIKA JR

6 Michigan (A) 10:58.69

1) Anna JUUL SR
            6:17.408 (6:17.408)

2) Savannah SUTHERLAND SO
            10:58.681 (4:41.273)

3) Aurora RYNDA SR 4) Samantha TRAN JR

7 New Mexico (A) 10:59.26

1) Stefanie PARSONS SR
            6:21.228 (6:21.228)

2) Tianna HOLMES SR
            10:59.251 (4:38.023)

3) Rebecca GRIEVE FR 4) Samree DISHON SO

8 Indiana (A) 11:10.49

1) Maddie DALTON JR
            6:25.008 (6:25.008)

2) Alyssa ROBINSON JR
            11:10.490 (4:45.482)

3) Jenna BARKER SR 4) Sarah SCHMITT JR

9 Wisconsin (A) 11:20.74

1) Emma WATCKE JR
            6:28.767 (6:28.767)

2) Shaina ZINTER FR
            11:20.736 (4:51.969)

3) Danielle BELLINO SR 4) Madison MOONEY SR

10 Clemson (A) 11:28.58

1) Madelyn DINNEEN FR
            6:41.726 (6:41.726)

2) Courtney WILLIAMS JR
            11:28.580 (4:46.854)

3) Kayan GREEN SO 4) Brynne SUMNER JR

Notre Dame (B) DNF

1) Annasophia KELLER SR 2)

3) 4)

Georgetown (B) DNF

1) Andrea CLAESON JR 2) Sami CORMAN SR

3) Chloe GONZALEZ SO 4) Angeline CAAMANO FR

#6 Women's 400 Meters
12:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tierra ROBINSON Texas A&M 53.22 1(1)

2 Molly BENNETT FR Notre Dame 56.65 1(2)

3 Gabriela COSSIO JR Miami (Ohio) 57.64 2(1)

4 Kate PRATT JR Niagara 1:00.41 2(2)

5 Sanaa PARKER FR Chicago State 1:00.44 3(1)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
12:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
6 Mary SOWINSKI FR Purdue 1:00.47 1(3)

7 Rikki GRAY FR Chicago State 1:00.85 2(3)

8 Hope ABRAMOWSKI SO Niagara 1:00.96 2(4)

9 Brooke KLATKIEWICZ JR Illinois-Chicago 1:01.28 3(2)

10 Vanessa WOOLERY FR Niagara 1:02.92 3(3)

11 Lara GRITZEK SO Niagara 1:03.85 3(4)

12 Myshell HURSE FR Chicago State 1:04.61 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Tierra ROBINSON Texas A&M 53.22

2 Molly BENNETT FR Notre Dame 56.65

3 Mary SOWINSKI FR Purdue 1:00.47

Section 2 of 3

1 Gabriela COSSIO JR Miami (Ohio) 57.64

2 Kate PRATT JR Niagara 1:00.41

3 Rikki GRAY FR Chicago State 1:00.85

4 Hope ABRAMOWSKI SO Niagara 1:00.96

5 Myshell HURSE FR Chicago State 1:04.61

Section 3 of 3

1 Sanaa PARKER FR Chicago State 1:00.44

2 Brooke KLATKIEWICZ JR Illinois-Chicago 1:01.28

3 Vanessa WOOLERY FR Niagara 1:02.92

4 Lara GRITZEK SO Niagara 1:03.85

#5 Men's 400 Meters
1:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Michael MCNEIL SO Tiffin 49.01 2(1)

2 John OLEKSAK SO Notre Dame 49.02 2(2)

3 Luke PHILLIPS SR Notre Dame 49.47 2(3)

4 Drevon TRAPP FR Tiffin 49.99 3(1)

5 Reyhan MUHAMMAD FR Tiffin 50.78 3(2)

6 Wesley KEITH JR Chicago State 51.22 3(3)

7 Xion RUSSELL JR Illinois-Chicago 51.35 3(4)

8 Maxwell MITCHELL FR Chicago State 51.66 4(1)

9 Kenny SPEARS FR Chicago State 53.50 4(2)

10 Malachi SPELLS JR Chicago State 54.19 4(3)

Willie MERRICK FR Chicago State DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

Section 2 of 4

1 Michael MCNEIL SO Tiffin 49.01

2 John OLEKSAK SO Notre Dame 49.02
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Luke PHILLIPS SR Notre Dame 49.47

Section 3 of 4

1 Drevon TRAPP FR Tiffin 49.99

2 Reyhan MUHAMMAD FR Tiffin 50.78

3 Wesley KEITH JR Chicago State 51.22

4 Xion RUSSELL JR Illinois-Chicago 51.35

Section 4 of 4

1 Maxwell MITCHELL FR Chicago State 51.66

2 Kenny SPEARS FR Chicago State 53.50

3 Malachi SPELLS JR Chicago State 54.19

Willie MERRICK FR Chicago State DNF

#2 Women's 60 Meters
1:20 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Shae DOUGLAS SR Notre Dame 7.49 2(1)

2 Jordyn REED SR Unattached 7.66 2(2)

3 Rajiah ANDREWS SR Tiffin 7.70 1(1)

4 Abby SUSZEK SO Miami (Ohio) 7.79 1(2)

5 Kaitlynn ROGERS SR Illinois-Chicago 7.97 2(3)

6 Jade CADICHON SO Butler 8.07 2(4)

7 Daniela VELEZ FR Niagara 8.22 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Rajiah ANDREWS SR Tiffin 7.70

2 Abby SUSZEK SO Miami (Ohio) 7.79

3 Daniela VELEZ FR Niagara 8.22

Section 2 of 2

1 Shae DOUGLAS SR Notre Dame 7.49

2 Jordyn REED SR Unattached 7.66

3 Kaitlynn ROGERS SR Illinois-Chicago 7.97

4 Jade CADICHON SO Butler 8.07

#1 Men's 60 Meters
1:25 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Naquille HARRIS JR Cincinnati 6.80 2(1)

2 Max RIVERA SO Illinois-Chicago 6.84 1(1)

3 Rodney BURNS III JR Unattached 6.94 2(2)

4 LaVell PATTERSON SO Chicago State 6.99 1(2)

5 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SR Unattached 7.00 1(3)

6 Dalton BURK SR Illinois-Chicago 7.12 2(3)

7 Mikhail WATSON JR Chicago State 7.16 1(4)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Max RIVERA SO Illinois-Chicago 6.84

2 LaVell PATTERSON SO Chicago State 6.99

3 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SR Unattached 7.00

4 Mikhail WATSON JR Chicago State 7.16

Section 2 of 2

1 Naquille HARRIS JR Cincinnati 6.80

2 Rodney BURNS III JR Unattached 6.94

3 Dalton BURK SR Illinois-Chicago 7.12

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
1:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Evie MILLER Unattached 4:47.76 1(1)

55.78 (55.78) 57.70 (1:53.48) 59.35 (2:52.83) 58.01 (3:50.84) 56.93 (4:47.76)

2 Kaitlyn HYNES Unattached 4:49.90 1(2)
56.80 (56.80) 58.57 (1:55.36) 58.84 (2:54.19) 57.74 (3:51.93) 57.98 (4:49.90)

3 Mikaela RAMIREZ SO Indiana 4:50.20 1(3)
56.02 (56.02) 58.94 (1:54.96) 1:00.29 (2:55.25) 58.31 (3:53.55) 56.65 (4:50.20)

4 Olivia MILLEN FR Michigan State 4:51.00 1(4)
57.33 (57.33) 58.57 (1:55.89) 59.98 (2:55.87) 59.62 (3:55.48) 55.52 (4:51.00)

5 Sophia LUCKI Unattached 4:51.83 1(5)
56.99 (56.99) 58.51 (1:55.50) 59.81 (2:55.31) 58.87 (3:54.17) 57.66 (4:51.83)

6 Eleanor KENDELL SO Michigan State 4:54.20 1(6)
57.12 (57.12) 58.61 (1:55.72) 59.84 (2:55.56) 59.80 (3:55.36) 58.85 (4:54.20)

7 Phoebe BATES SO Indiana 4:54.81 1(7)
56.78 (56.78) 58.23 (1:55.01) 59.82 (2:54.82) 1:00.26 (3:55.08) 59.73 (4:54.81)

8 Sarah PEER Unattached 4:54.95 1(8)
56.60 (56.60) 58.63 (1:55.23) 59.40 (2:54.63) 1:00.65 (3:55.27) 59.68 (4:54.95)

9 Reagan RILEY Unattached 4:56.11 1(9)
56.26 (56.26) 58.87 (1:55.12) 58.36 (2:53.48) 1:00.60 (3:54.07) 1:02.04 (4:56.11)

10 Julia RUSHING SO Miami (Ohio) 4:56.43 2(1)
59.92 (59.92) 1:00.34 (2:00.26) 58.95 (2:59.20) 1:00.66 (3:59.86) 56.58 (4:56.43)

11 Jenna SAYLE JR Miami (Ohio) 5:00.69 2(2)
1:00.14 (1:00.14) 1:00.37 (2:00.51) 1:00.48 (3:00.99) 1:01.96 (4:02.94) 57.75 (5:00.69)

12 Teresa MEJIA SR Illinois-Chicago 5:02.12 2(3)
1:00.51 (1:00.51) 59.79 (2:00.30) 1:00.78 (3:01.07) 1:02.30 (4:03.36) 58.76 (5:02.12)

13 Sarah COYNE Unattached 5:03.27 1(10)
57.31 (57.31) 59.65 (1:56.95) 1:02.58 (2:59.53) 1:02.55 (4:02.07) 1:01.20 (5:03.27)

14 Meagan HATHAWAY JR Purdue 5:03.31 2(4)
1:01.04 (1:01.04) 1:00.76 (2:01.80) 1:01.78 (3:03.58) 1:00.93 (4:04.50) 58.82 (5:03.31)

15 Madelynn BEAN SO Michigan State 5:03.63 1(11)
58.05 (58.05) 59.25 (1:57.29) 1:02.43 (2:59.72) 1:02.50 (4:02.22) 1:01.42 (5:03.63)

16 Morgan WERNER SO Butler 5:05.94 2(5)
1:00.31 (1:00.31) 59.71 (2:00.02) 58.96 (2:58.97) 1:02.11 (4:01.08) 1:04.86 (5:05.94)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
1:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 Sarah MAGGIO FR Purdue 5:14.69 2(6)

1:00.58 (1:00.58) 1:00.45 (2:01.03) 1:03.39 (3:04.41) 1:06.30 (4:10.70) 1:04.00 (5:14.69)

18 Isalina COLSMAN SO Notre Dame 5:15.23 2(7)
1:00.34 (1:00.34) 1:00.22 (2:00.55) 1:00.20 (3:00.75) 1:05.04 (4:05.78) 1:09.46 (5:15.23)

19 Brenda JEPKOECH FR Chicago State 5:20.61 2(8)
1:01.63 (1:01.63) 1:01.24 (2:02.87) 1:06.19 (3:09.06) 1:05.15 (4:14.21) 1:06.41 (5:20.61)

20 Margaret NAWOJSKI FR Niagara 5:36.81 2(9)
1:02.14 (1:02.14) 1:04.13 (2:06.26) 1:09.63 (3:15.89) 1:11.75 (4:27.64) 1:09.17 (5:36.81)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Evie MILLER Unattached 4:47.76
55.78 (55.78) 57.70 (1:53.48) 59.35 (2:52.83) 58.01 (3:50.84) 56.93 (4:47.76)

2 Kaitlyn HYNES Unattached 4:49.90
56.80 (56.80) 58.57 (1:55.36) 58.84 (2:54.19) 57.74 (3:51.93) 57.98 (4:49.90)

3 Mikaela RAMIREZ SO Indiana 4:50.20
56.02 (56.02) 58.94 (1:54.96) 1:00.29 (2:55.25) 58.31 (3:53.55) 56.65 (4:50.20)

4 Olivia MILLEN FR Michigan State 4:51.00
57.33 (57.33) 58.57 (1:55.89) 59.98 (2:55.87) 59.62 (3:55.48) 55.52 (4:51.00)

5 Sophia LUCKI Unattached 4:51.83
56.99 (56.99) 58.51 (1:55.50) 59.81 (2:55.31) 58.87 (3:54.17) 57.66 (4:51.83)

6 Eleanor KENDELL SO Michigan State 4:54.20
57.12 (57.12) 58.61 (1:55.72) 59.84 (2:55.56) 59.80 (3:55.36) 58.85 (4:54.20)

7 Phoebe BATES SO Indiana 4:54.81
56.78 (56.78) 58.23 (1:55.01) 59.82 (2:54.82) 1:00.26 (3:55.08) 59.73 (4:54.81)

8 Sarah PEER Unattached 4:54.95
56.60 (56.60) 58.63 (1:55.23) 59.40 (2:54.63) 1:00.65 (3:55.27) 59.68 (4:54.95)

9 Reagan RILEY Unattached 4:56.11
56.26 (56.26) 58.87 (1:55.12) 58.36 (2:53.48) 1:00.60 (3:54.07) 1:02.04 (4:56.11)

10 Sarah COYNE Unattached 5:03.27
57.31 (57.31) 59.65 (1:56.95) 1:02.58 (2:59.53) 1:02.55 (4:02.07) 1:01.20 (5:03.27)

11 Madelynn BEAN SO Michigan State 5:03.63
58.05 (58.05) 59.25 (1:57.29) 1:02.43 (2:59.72) 1:02.50 (4:02.22) 1:01.42 (5:03.63)

Section 2 of 2

1 Julia RUSHING SO Miami (Ohio) 4:56.43
59.92 (59.92) 1:00.34 (2:00.26) 58.95 (2:59.20) 1:00.66 (3:59.86) 56.58 (4:56.43)

2 Jenna SAYLE JR Miami (Ohio) 5:00.69
1:00.14 (1:00.14) 1:00.37 (2:00.51) 1:00.48 (3:00.99) 1:01.96 (4:02.94) 57.75 (5:00.69)

3 Teresa MEJIA SR Illinois-Chicago 5:02.12
1:00.51 (1:00.51) 59.79 (2:00.30) 1:00.78 (3:01.07) 1:02.30 (4:03.36) 58.76 (5:02.12)

4 Meagan HATHAWAY JR Purdue 5:03.31
1:01.04 (1:01.04) 1:00.76 (2:01.80) 1:01.78 (3:03.58) 1:00.93 (4:04.50) 58.82 (5:03.31)

5 Morgan WERNER SO Butler 5:05.94
1:00.31 (1:00.31) 59.71 (2:00.02) 58.96 (2:58.97) 1:02.11 (4:01.08) 1:04.86 (5:05.94)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Sarah MAGGIO FR Purdue 5:14.69

1:00.58 (1:00.58) 1:00.45 (2:01.03) 1:03.39 (3:04.41) 1:06.30 (4:10.70) 1:04.00 (5:14.69)

7 Isalina COLSMAN SO Notre Dame 5:15.23
1:00.34 (1:00.34) 1:00.22 (2:00.55) 1:00.20 (3:00.75) 1:05.04 (4:05.78) 1:09.46 (5:15.23)

8 Brenda JEPKOECH FR Chicago State 5:20.61
1:01.63 (1:01.63) 1:01.24 (2:02.87) 1:06.19 (3:09.06) 1:05.15 (4:14.21) 1:06.41 (5:20.61)

9 Margaret NAWOJSKI FR Niagara 5:36.81
1:02.14 (1:02.14) 1:04.13 (2:06.26) 1:09.63 (3:15.89) 1:11.75 (4:27.64) 1:09.17 (5:36.81)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
1:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Pedro GARCIA- PALENCIA JR Eastern Kentucky 4:04.39 1(1)

51.05 (51.05) 48.57 (1:39.61) 48.70 (2:28.31) 48.59 (3:16.89) 47.50 (4:04.39)

2 Evan BISHOP FR Wisconsin 4:04.67 1(2)
51.28 (51.28) 48.55 (1:39.82) 48.67 (2:28.49) 48.64 (3:17.12) 47.56 (4:04.67)

3 Myles HOGAN FR Princeton 4:05.01 1(3)
51.49 (51.49) 48.44 (1:39.92) 48.53 (2:28.45) 49.18 (3:17.63) 47.39 (4:05.01)

4 Benjamin NIBBELINK JR Wisconsin 4:06.65 1(4)
51.32 (51.32) 49.36 (1:40.68) 49.00 (2:29.68) 49.54 (3:19.22) 47.44 (4:06.65)

5 Cooper AUSTEN FR Princeton 4:07.04 1(5)
50.85 (50.85) 48.56 (1:39.40) 49.14 (2:28.54) 49.49 (3:18.03) 49.02 (4:07.04)

6 Aaron GILLIAM Tulane 4:08.46 1(6)
51.74 (51.74) 48.39 (1:40.13) 48.89 (2:29.01) 49.81 (3:18.82) 49.65 (4:08.46)

7 Andrew TAYLOR JR Butler 4:17.31 2(1)
52.61 (52.61) 52.33 (1:44.93) 52.73 (2:37.66) 52.17 (3:29.82) 47.49 (4:17.31)

8 Joseph FAST JR Princeton 4:19.88 1(7)
51.47 (51.47) 49.18 (1:40.64) 48.17 (2:28.81) 49.73 (3:18.54) 1:01.35 (4:19.88)

9 Meshack KIMUTAI FR Chicago State 4:20.01 2(2)
52.67 (52.67) 52.54 (1:45.20) 1:44.85 (3:30.04) 49.97 (4:20.01)

10 Collines CHELAK FR Chicago State 4:20.56 2(3)
51.89 (51.89) 52.63 (1:44.51) 53.09 (2:37.59) 53.19 (3:30.78) 49.79 (4:20.56)

11 Braden YORK UNAUNAT-Niagara 4:21.45 2(4)
52.87 (52.87) 52.15 (1:45.02) 52.97 (2:37.99) 53.02 (3:31.01) 50.44 (4:21.45)

12 David OLMOS SO Unattached 4:21.85 2(5)
52.21 (52.21) 52.08 (1:44.28) 52.88 (2:37.16) 53.33 (3:30.49) 51.36 (4:21.85)

13 Angel SOLIS FR Illinois-Chicago 4:22.97 2(6)
52.29 (52.29) 52.27 (1:44.55) 53.30 (2:37.85) 52.89 (3:30.73) 52.25 (4:22.97)

14 Charles GUIGON SR Tiffin 4:23.62 1(8)

15 Sam RICH Unattached 4:24.03 2(7)
52.46 (52.46) 52.24 (1:44.70) 52.70 (2:37.39) 53.66 (3:31.05) 52.98 (4:24.03)

16 Caleb NOBLE UNAUNAT-Niagara 4:32.41 2(8)
52.76 (52.76) 52.49 (1:45.24) 54.43 (2:39.67) 57.16 (3:36.83) 55.58 (4:32.41)

Jackson SIDDALL SR Unattached DNF 1

Jackson SHORTEN FR Princeton DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS

2023 ALEX WILSON INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Loftus Center

Saturday, February 18, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/18/2023 3:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Pedro GARCIA- PALENCIA JR Eastern Kentucky 4:04.39
51.05 (51.05) 48.57 (1:39.61) 48.70 (2:28.31) 48.59 (3:16.89) 47.50 (4:04.39)

2 Evan BISHOP FR Wisconsin 4:04.67
51.28 (51.28) 48.55 (1:39.82) 48.67 (2:28.49) 48.64 (3:17.12) 47.56 (4:04.67)

3 Myles HOGAN FR Princeton 4:05.01
51.49 (51.49) 48.44 (1:39.92) 48.53 (2:28.45) 49.18 (3:17.63) 47.39 (4:05.01)

4 Benjamin NIBBELINK JR Wisconsin 4:06.65
51.32 (51.32) 49.36 (1:40.68) 49.00 (2:29.68) 49.54 (3:19.22) 47.44 (4:06.65)

5 Cooper AUSTEN FR Princeton 4:07.04
50.85 (50.85) 48.56 (1:39.40) 49.14 (2:28.54) 49.49 (3:18.03) 49.02 (4:07.04)

6 Aaron GILLIAM Tulane 4:08.46
51.74 (51.74) 48.39 (1:40.13) 48.89 (2:29.01) 49.81 (3:18.82) 49.65 (4:08.46)

7 Joseph FAST JR Princeton 4:19.88
51.47 (51.47) 49.18 (1:40.64) 48.17 (2:28.81) 49.73 (3:18.54) 1:01.35 (4:19.88)

8 Charles GUIGON SR Tiffin 4:23.62

Jackson SIDDALL SR Unattached DNF

Jackson SHORTEN FR Princeton DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Andrew TAYLOR JR Butler 4:17.31
52.61 (52.61) 52.33 (1:44.93) 52.73 (2:37.66) 52.17 (3:29.82) 47.49 (4:17.31)

2 Meshack KIMUTAI FR Chicago State 4:20.01
52.67 (52.67) 52.54 (1:45.20) 1:44.85 (3:30.04) 49.97 (4:20.01)

3 Collines CHELAK FR Chicago State 4:20.56
51.89 (51.89) 52.63 (1:44.51) 53.09 (2:37.59) 53.19 (3:30.78) 49.79 (4:20.56)

4 Braden YORK UNAUNAT-Niagara 4:21.45
52.87 (52.87) 52.15 (1:45.02) 52.97 (2:37.99) 53.02 (3:31.01) 50.44 (4:21.45)

5 David OLMOS SO Unattached 4:21.85
52.21 (52.21) 52.08 (1:44.28) 52.88 (2:37.16) 53.33 (3:30.49) 51.36 (4:21.85)

6 Angel SOLIS FR Illinois-Chicago 4:22.97
52.29 (52.29) 52.27 (1:44.55) 53.30 (2:37.85) 52.89 (3:30.73) 52.25 (4:22.97)

7 Sam RICH Unattached 4:24.03
52.46 (52.46) 52.24 (1:44.70) 52.70 (2:37.39) 53.66 (3:31.05) 52.98 (4:24.03)

8 Caleb NOBLE UNAUNAT-Niagara 4:32.41
52.76 (52.76) 52.49 (1:45.24) 54.43 (2:39.67) 57.16 (3:36.83) 55.58 (4:32.41)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maddie RUSSIN SO Indiana 2:10.60 1(1)

2 Molly GRANT SO Notre Dame 2:10.77 1(2)

3 Gretchen FARLEY Unattached 2:10.84 1(3)

4 Paige GRANT SO Notre Dame 2:11.38 1(4)

5 Carolin BOTHE SR Parkside Pines 2:11.40 2(1)

6 Katherine OLSEN JR Butler 2:11.73 1(5)

7 Morgan WALSH JR Butler 2:12.22 2(2)

8 Elizabeth STANHOPE JR Indiana 2:12.31 1(6)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
2:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 sarah FORSYTH FR Unattached 2:12.67 1(7)

10 Adit DAU Unattached 2:13.71 2(3)

11 Abby FOSTVEIT FR Butler 2:16.15 3(1)

12 Bridget GALLAGHER SR Unattached 2:16.53 2(4)

13 Catherine COFFEY JR Notre Dame 2:16.85 2(5)

14 Julia BAJT SO Michigan State 2:18.07 2(6)

15 Jessica LYONS FR Purdue 2:19.25 2(7)

16 Olivia PHILLIPS FR Purdue 2:20.53 2(8)

17 Daniela MARTINEZ JR Illinois-Chicago 2:22.59 3(2)

18 Gabriele GREEN SO Purdue 2:24.89 3(3)

19 Annina MARULLO SR Niagara 2:25.58 3(4)

20 Alissa METE SO Niagara 2:27.33 3(5)

21 Caroline JELIMO FR Chicago State 2:31.54 3(6)

22 Sara MUELLER SO Niagara 2:34.06 3(7)

23 Lydia CHUNCO JR Niagara 2:41.71 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Maddie RUSSIN SO Indiana 2:10.60

2 Molly GRANT SO Notre Dame 2:10.77

3 Gretchen FARLEY Unattached 2:10.84

4 Paige GRANT SO Notre Dame 2:11.38

5 Katherine OLSEN JR Butler 2:11.73

6 Elizabeth STANHOPE JR Indiana 2:12.31

7 sarah FORSYTH FR Unattached 2:12.67

Section 2 of 3

1 Carolin BOTHE SR Parkside Pines 2:11.40

2 Morgan WALSH JR Butler 2:12.22

3 Adit DAU Unattached 2:13.71

4 Bridget GALLAGHER SR Unattached 2:16.53

5 Catherine COFFEY JR Notre Dame 2:16.85

6 Julia BAJT SO Michigan State 2:18.07

7 Jessica LYONS FR Purdue 2:19.25

8 Olivia PHILLIPS FR Purdue 2:20.53

Section 3 of 3

1 Abby FOSTVEIT FR Butler 2:16.15

2 Daniela MARTINEZ JR Illinois-Chicago 2:22.59

3 Gabriele GREEN SO Purdue 2:24.89

4 Annina MARULLO SR Niagara 2:25.58

5 Alissa METE SO Niagara 2:27.33

6 Caroline JELIMO FR Chicago State 2:31.54

7 Sara MUELLER SO Niagara 2:34.06

8 Lydia CHUNCO JR Niagara 2:41.71
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
2:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

Ahmed KADRI JR Eastern Kentucky 1:47.65 1(1)
1:47.65 (1:47.65)

Jacob RODIN SR North Dakota State 1:47.84 1(2)
1:47.84 (1:47.84)

Keefer SOEHNGEN FR Indiana 1:49.47 1(3)
1:49.47 (1:49.47)

Abel TEFFRA SO Georgetown 1:49.57 1(4)
1:49.57 (1:49.57)

Nathaniel ONDRACEK JR Tiffin 1:50.92 2(1)

Zane BERGEN FR Stanford 1:50.94 2(2)

Anthony VLATKO SO Miami (Ohio) 1:51.03 1(5)
1:51.04 (1:51.04)

Dustin HORTER JR Indiana 1:51.21 2(3)

Lewis COTTERILL SO Tiffin 1:52.17 2(4)

Bennett DUBOIS FR Butler 1:52.69 2(5)

Connor CHEN SO Princeton 1:53.81 2(6)

Carter SCHORR SO Butler 1:53.81 2(7)

Julian KINGERY Unattached 1:54.67 3

Kieran MCDERMOTT SR Princeton 1:54.78 1(6)

Michael DUNAGAN SO Butler 1:54.98 3

Nick COUYOUMJIAN SO Indiana 1:55.28 1(7)

Joseph ROMANYK SO Purdue 1:55.65 2(8)

Xavier WILLS FR Butler 1:55.69 3

Nate LANTZ SO Butler 1:56.92 2(9)

Evan HUGHES FR Miami (Ohio) 1:57.31 3

Nicolae VENDOR SR Chicago State 2:00.37 3

Daniel KIPTOO FR Chicago State 2:05.67 3

Alex LESHAN SR Unattached DNF 1

William RUSZKOWSKI JR Unattached DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Ahmed KADRI JR Eastern Kentucky 1:47.65
1:47.65 (1:47.65)

2 Jacob RODIN SR North Dakota State 1:47.84
1:47.84 (1:47.84)

3 Keefer SOEHNGEN FR Indiana 1:49.47
1:49.47 (1:49.47)

4 Abel TEFFRA SO Georgetown 1:49.57
1:49.57 (1:49.57)

5 Anthony VLATKO SO Miami (Ohio) 1:51.03
1:51.04 (1:51.04)

6 Kieran MCDERMOTT SR Princeton 1:54.78

7 Nick COUYOUMJIAN SO Indiana 1:55.28

2023 ALEX WILSON INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Loftus Center

Saturday, February 18, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/18/2023 3:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17



#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Alex LESHAN SR Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 Nathaniel ONDRACEK JR Tiffin 1:50.92

2 Zane BERGEN FR Stanford 1:50.94

3 Dustin HORTER JR Indiana 1:51.21

4 Lewis COTTERILL SO Tiffin 1:52.17

5 Bennett DUBOIS FR Butler 1:52.69

6 Connor CHEN SO Princeton 1:53.81

7 Carter SCHORR SO Butler 1:53.81

8 Joseph ROMANYK SO Purdue 1:55.65

9 Nate LANTZ SO Butler 1:56.92

Section 3 of 3

Nicolae VENDOR SR Chicago State 2:00.37

Michael DUNAGAN SO Butler 1:54.98

Xavier WILLS FR Butler 1:55.69

Evan HUGHES FR Miami (Ohio) 1:57.31

Julian KINGERY Unattached 1:54.67

Daniel KIPTOO FR Chicago State 2:05.67

William RUSZKOWSKI JR Unattached DQ

#4 Women's 200 Meters
2:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Abby SUSZEK SO Miami (Ohio) 24.70 1(1)

2 Remy FINN FR Notre Dame 24.93 1(2)

3 Olivia DUMAS JR Illinois-Chicago 25.17 1(3)

4 Jordyn REED SR Unattached 25.74 1(4)

5 Rikki GRAY FR Chicago State 25.94 2(1)

6 Sanaa PARKER FR Chicago State 26.02 2(2)

7 Daniela VELEZ FR Niagara 26.25 3(1)

8 Bailey MORAN SR Illinois-Chicago 26.30 1(5)

9 Myshell HURSE FR Chicago State 26.79 2(3)

10 Amani SCOTT SR Niagara 27.11 3(2)

11 Kaitlynn ROGERS SR Illinois-Chicago 27.15 2(4)

12 Shamauri BRACKETT FR Chicago State 27.41 2(5)

13 Hannah ADDERLEY-JULIEN FR Niagara 28.43 3(3)

14 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Notre Dame 29.06 3(4)

Juliana KEENAN SO Notre Dame DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Abby SUSZEK SO Miami (Ohio) 24.70

2 Remy FINN FR Notre Dame 24.93

3 Olivia DUMAS JR Illinois-Chicago 25.17

4 Jordyn REED SR Unattached 25.74

5 Bailey MORAN SR Illinois-Chicago 26.30
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 3

1 Rikki GRAY FR Chicago State 25.94

2 Sanaa PARKER FR Chicago State 26.02

3 Myshell HURSE FR Chicago State 26.79

4 Kaitlynn ROGERS SR Illinois-Chicago 27.15

5 Shamauri BRACKETT FR Chicago State 27.41

Section 3 of 3

1 Daniela VELEZ FR Niagara 26.25

2 Amani SCOTT SR Niagara 27.11

3 Hannah ADDERLEY-JULIEN FR Niagara 28.43

4 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Notre Dame 29.06

Juliana KEENAN SO Notre Dame DQ

#3 Men's 200 Meters
2:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Joshua PAIGE SO Georgetown 21.22 1(1)

2 Gavin COUGLE FR Butler 21.66 1(2)

3 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SR Unattached 22.01 3(1)

4 LaVell PATTERSON SO Chicago State 22.72 2(1)

5 Sacrad MICHELIN JR Illinois-Chicago 22.73 1(3)

6 Trevor TOUSANA SR Illinois-Chicago 22.74 2(2)

7 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 22.84 3(2)

8 Dalton BURK SR Illinois-Chicago 22.90 2(3)

9 Jimmy DAVIS FR Butler 22.95 3(3)

10 Willie MERRICK FR Chicago State 24.24 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Joshua PAIGE SO Georgetown 21.22

2 Gavin COUGLE FR Butler 21.66

3 Sacrad MICHELIN JR Illinois-Chicago 22.73

Section 2 of 3

1 LaVell PATTERSON SO Chicago State 22.72

2 Trevor TOUSANA SR Illinois-Chicago 22.74

3 Dalton BURK SR Illinois-Chicago 22.90

Section 3 of 3

1 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SR Unattached 22.01

2 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 22.84

3 Jimmy DAVIS FR Butler 22.95

4 Willie MERRICK FR Chicago State 24.24

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
2:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Caroline LEHMAN FR Notre Dame 9:48.15
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
2:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:21.84 (1:21.84) 1:03.15 (2:24.99) 1:03.02 (3:28.00) 1:02.92 (4:30.92) 1:04.00 (5:34.91) 1:03.25 (6:38.15)

1:03.41 (7:41.56) 1:04.01 (8:45.56) 1:02.59 (9:48.15)

2 Rebecca CRADDOCK Unattached 9:49.31
1:21.58 (1:21.58) 1:03.22 (2:24.79) 1:02.94 (3:27.73) 1:03.00 (4:30.72) 1:04.15 (5:34.86) 1:04.09 (6:38.95)

1:03.93 (7:42.87) 1:05.24 (8:48.11) 1:01.20 (9:49.31)

3 Amanda JOHNSON Wisconsin Runner 9:55.28
1:22.10 (1:22.10) 1:03.12 (2:25.22) 1:03.07 (3:28.28) 1:02.92 (4:31.19) 1:03.96 (5:35.15) 1:03.38 (6:38.52)

1:05.35 (7:43.86) 1:07.01 (8:50.87) 1:04.41 (9:55.28)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
3:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Joan TAPIAS JR Eastern Kentucky 8:12.81

1:09.60 (1:09.60) 54.30 (2:03.90) 53.39 (2:57.29) 53.81 (3:51.09) 52.72 (4:43.81) 52.44 (5:36.24)

52.13 (6:28.37) 52.45 (7:20.81) 52.00 (8:12.81)

2 Nicholas MOTA JR Notre Dame 8:14.31
1:10.26 (1:10.26) 54.08 (2:04.33) 53.51 (2:57.84) 53.96 (3:51.79) 52.72 (4:44.51) 52.56 (5:37.07)

52.14 (6:29.20) 51.87 (7:21.06) 53.25 (8:14.31)

3 Ramon ROMERO Unattached 8:21.18
1:10.02 (1:10.02) 54.53 (2:04.55) 53.49 (2:58.03) 54.02 (3:52.04) 52.92 (4:44.96) 52.89 (5:37.85)

54.04 (6:31.88) 55.66 (7:27.53) 53.65 (8:21.18)

4 Ryan SCHUMACHER FR Notre Dame 8:21.86
1:10.00 (1:10.00) 54.12 (2:04.11) 53.54 (2:57.64) 53.94 (3:51.58) 52.73 (4:44.31) 52.55 (5:36.85)

52.58 (6:29.43) 55.03 (7:24.45) 57.42 (8:21.86)

5 Garrett GRISSIM Unattached 8:26.44
1:09.72 (1:09.72) 53.92 (2:03.63) 53.82 (2:57.45) 53.95 (3:51.39) 52.72 (4:44.11) 52.51 (5:36.61)

53.47 (6:30.08) 58.55 (7:28.62) 57.83 (8:26.44)

6 Spencer WERNER Unattached 8:29.01
1:09.91 (1:09.91) 54.33 (2:04.23) 53.87 (2:58.10) 54.31 (3:52.41) 53.53 (4:45.93) 55.57 (5:41.50)

57.16 (6:38.66) 57.39 (7:36.04) 52.98 (8:29.01)

7 Benjamin BAYLESS JR Miami (Ohio) 8:30.09
1:11.11 (1:11.11) 54.35 (2:05.46) 53.39 (2:58.85) 54.30 (3:53.14) 54.09 (4:47.23) 55.73 (5:42.96)

55.93 (6:38.89) 56.53 (7:35.41) 54.69 (8:30.09)

8 Robert MURPHY SR Unattached 8:31.07
1:10.91 (1:10.91) 54.89 (2:05.80) 54.25 (3:00.04) 54.70 (3:54.74) 55.03 (4:49.77) 55.60 (5:45.36)

56.26 (6:41.62) 56.01 (7:37.62) 53.45 (8:31.07)

9 Ryan PEHLMAN UNAUNAT-Cincinnati 8:32.01
1:10.13 (1:10.13) 54.53 (2:04.66) 53.60 (2:58.25) 53.97 (3:52.22) 54.16 (4:46.38) 56.40 (5:42.78)

57.13 (6:39.90) 58.49 (7:38.38) 53.63 (8:32.01)

10 Pieter HEESTERS Unattached 8:34.68
3:04.53 (3:04.53) 56.19 (4:00.71) 55.63 (4:56.33) 56.32 (5:52.65) 56.64 (6:49.28) 56.03 (7:45.31)

49.37 (8:34.68)

11 Braden YORK UNAUNAT-Niagara 8:37.03
1:12.82 (1:12.82) 55.95 (2:08.76) 53.81 (3:02.57) 53.49 (3:56.06) 56.20 (4:52.25) 56.22 (5:48.46)

57.89 (6:46.35) 58.11 (7:44.46) 52.58 (8:37.03)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
3:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
12 Bryan LINDSAY Indiana Elite Athletic 8:37.19

1:12.96 (1:12.96) 55.85 (2:08.80) 55.48 (3:04.28) 55.59 (3:59.87) 55.44 (4:55.30) 1:53.28 (6:48.58)

57.11 (7:45.69) 51.51 (8:37.19)

13 Anton MARTINEZ FR Miami (Ohio) 8:37.61
1:13.18 (1:13.18) 54.90 (2:08.07) 54.00 (3:02.07) 53.40 (3:55.46) 55.45 (4:50.91) 56.69 (5:47.60)

57.02 (6:44.61) 57.99 (7:42.60) 55.01 (8:37.61)

14 Jack BEAKAS SR 3 Rivers Racing Elite 8:44.61
1:12.33 (1:12.33) 54.89 (2:07.21) 54.22 (3:01.42) 53.65 (3:55.07) 54.42 (4:49.49) 1:53.92 (6:43.41)

1:00.69 (7:44.09) 1:00.52 (8:44.61)

15 Allan KIPRUTO FR Chicago State 8:46.26
1:09.76 (1:09.76) 54.18 (2:03.93) 54.70 (2:58.63) 56.66 (3:55.28) 56.78 (4:52.05) 59.25 (5:51.30)

59.45 (6:50.75) 1:00.63 (7:51.37) 54.90 (8:46.26)

16 Ryan FRYER` Unattached 8:56.91
1:13.45 (1:13.45) 55.15 (2:08.59) 56.20 (3:04.79) 56.96 (4:01.74) 58.63 (5:00.37) 59.88 (6:00.25)

1:00.60 (7:00.85) 1:00.12 (8:00.96) 55.95 (8:56.91)

Jackson SIDDALL SR Unattached DNF

Luke SCHILDMEYER FR Notre Dame DNF

Nicodemus ROTICH JR Unattached DNF

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
3:25 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Butler (A) 3:57.55

1) Jenna DOEZEMA FR 2) Reagan KELLY JR

3) Grace STEDGE FR 4) Abby BRENNAN FR

2 Niagara (A) 4:07.82

1) Kate PRATT JR 2) Hope ABRAMOWSKI SO

3) Daniela VELEZ FR 4) Vanessa WOOLERY FR

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
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